
Dressage Collectives % Place

773 Claudia Wymbs Brynnebo Candy 109 21 68.1 2nd

774 Phoebe Smith Graybets Super Spike 105 20 65.6 4th

775 Tilly Chapleo Rio 91.5 17.5 57.2 5th

776 Rupert O'Sullivan Prince 110 21.5 68.8 1st

777 Zetilia McDonald Daisy 107.5 20.5 67.2 3rd

Dressage SJ Pens Total Place

773 Claudia Wymbs Brynnebo Candy 31.9 0 31.9 1st

774 Phoebe Smith Graybets Super Spike 34.4 0 34.4 2nd

775 Tilly Chapleo Rio 42.8 16 58.8 3rd

776 Rupert O'Sullivan Prince 31.2 E

Dressage Collectives % Place

778 Anna Wills Rosie 151.5 66 66 5th

779 Catherine Tuke Belle 148 65 64

780 Tiffany Lavin Seashell Copperdream 147 64 64

781 Hannah Wardle Arianna 154 65 67 4th

782 Tilly Chapleo Rio 141.5 63 61.5

783 India Cake-Gormley Irishnee Maggie 150.5 65 65.4

784 Danielle Williams Westside Champagne 163 69 70.9 1st

773 Claudia Wymbs Brynnebo Candy 149 65 64.8

785 Christine Richardson Gordon 150.5 66 65.4 6th

786 Adele Shannon Igor Blue H2 157.5 70 68.5 3rd

787 Jenna Stephenson The Ridge Silver 162.5 69 70.6 2nd

               Class 1c - First Ridden WRC Test C

Class 2 - Intro C

Class 1d - WRC Test C & 40cm SJ

WILMSLOW RIDING CLUB

DRESSAGE & COMBINED TRAINING

18th JUNE 2022

RESULTS



Dressage SJ Pens Total Place

778 Anna Wills Rosie 34 4 38

779 Catherine Tuke Belle 35.7 0 35.7 5th

780 Tiffany Lavin Seashell Copperdream 36.1 0 36.1 6th

781 Hannah Wardle Arianna 33 0 33 2nd

782 Tilly Chapleo Rio 38.5 E

783 India Cake-Gormley Irishnee Maggie 34.6 0 34.6 3rd

784 Danielle Williams Westside Champagne 29.1 0 29.1 1st

773 Claudia Wymbs Brynnebo Candy 35.2 0 35.2 4th

Dressage Collectives % Place

788 Helen Gee Jeez Man of Marx 152 69 69.1 3rd

781 Hannah Wardle Arianna 147.5 68 67 5th

789 Eleanor Higgins Ben 150.5 68 68.4 4th

790 Nikki Spratling Aramis X 139 65 63.2

780 Tiffany Lavin Seashell Copperdream 143 67 65

791 Sally Simpson Vegas 139.5 67 63.4

792 Kristina Ashton Delicate Daisy 142.5 66 64.7

793 Finlay Ashton Hawthorns Julie 133.5 63 60.7

794 Kathy Kearsley Coach House Princess 145.5 67 66.1 6th

763 Laura Maxwell Penyghent Blue Comet 153 72 69.5 2nd

569 Catherine Malloy Noble High Boy w/d

769 Claire Gooch Bank Monster Max 136.5 62 62

570 Claire Rayner Kaybrook Celebration 145.5 67 66.1 6th

997 Kathryn Whitlow Lockside Sunny Boy 156 73 71 1st

Dressage SJ Pens Total Place

788 Helen Gee Jeez Man of Marx 30.9 0 30.9 2nd

789 Eleanor Higgins Ben 31.6 0 31.6 3rd

790 Nikki Spratling Aramis X 36.8 E

780 Tiffany Lavin Seashell Copperdream 35 0 35 5th

791 Sally Simpson Vegas 36.6 16 52.6

Class 3 - Prelim 7

Class 3A - Prelim 7 & 60cm SJ

Class 2A - Intro C & 50cm SJ



792 Kristina Ashton Delicate Daisy 35.3 0 35.3 6th

793 Finlay Ashton Hawthorns Julie 39.3 0 39.3

794 Kathy Kearsley Coach House Princess 33.9 0 33.9 4th

763 Laura Maxwell Penyghent Blue Comet 30.5 0 30.5 1st

569 Catherine Malloy Noble High Boy w/d

769 Claire Gooch Bank Monster Max 38 0 38

570 Claire Rayner Kaybrook Celebration 33.9 4 37.9

Dressage Collectives % Place

552 Yvette Harper-Lee Beat Bank Storm 178.5 68 68.6 4th

551 Lilly Hewitt Lynbrie Dewi 173 67 66.5

569 Catherine Malloy Noble High Boy w/d

553 Anne Airton Artic Cruise 179.5 69 69 3rd

556 Hannah Bradshaw Sunhill Harriot 185 71 71.2 1st

555 Alexandria Yates Bobby 173.5 65 66.7 6th

557 Alice Eaton Jeez Man of Marx 179.5 70 69 2nd

790 Nikki Spratling Aramis X 177.5 67 68.3 5th

769 Claire Gooch Bank Monster Max 172.5 67 66.3

Dressage SJ Pens Total Place

552 Yvette Harper-Lee Beat Bank Storm 31.4 0 31.4 3rd

551 Lilly Hewitt Lynbrie Dewi 33.5 0 33/5 5th

569 Catherine Malloy Noble High Boy w/d

553 Anne Airton Artic Cruise 31 0 31 2nd

555 Alexandria Yates Bobby 33.3 12 45.3

557 Alice Eaton Jeez Man of Marx 31 0 31 1st

790 Nikki Spratling Aramis X 31.7 0 31.7 4th

769 Claire Gooch Bank Monster Max 33.7 0 33.7 6th

Dressage Collectives % Place

558 Hannah Rush Mowcastle Mobon Milton 176.5 57 67.9 2nd

552 Yvette Harper Lee Beat Bank Storm 167 54 64.2 5th

Class 5 - Novice 30

Class 4 - Prelim 18

Class 4A - Prelim 18 & 70cm SJ 



559 Emma Jones Coolarne Echo 171 54 65.8 4th

556 Hannah Bradshaw Sunhill Harriot 172 56 66.2 3rd

560 Hannah Rush Llynhelyg Bay Flyer 193.5 62 74.4 1

Dressage SJ Pens Total Place

558 Hannah Rush Mowcastle Mobon Milton 32.1 0 32.1 2nd

552 Yvette Harper Lee Beat Bank Storm 35.8 0 35.8 4th

559 Emma Jones Coolarne Echo 34.2 0 34.2 3rd

560 Hannah Rush Llynhelyg Bay Flyer 25.6 0 25.6 1st

Class 5A - Novice 30 & 80cm SJ


